CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE
1 347 INVERNIZZI Simone
2 336 LEVRA Alessandro
3 333 NOVARO Andrea
4 359 LANTERI Laura Andrea
5 334 PIOPPI Giacomo
6 352 LIGATO Daniele
7 360 REVELLI Stefano
8 328 BORSETTI Luca
9 337 PLANCHON Matteo
NON ARRIVATI
340 QUAGLIOTTI Guillermo
1 321 LUPATO Fulvio
2 324 COTTA Francesco
3 358 FERRIGNO Damiano
4 361 INVERNIZZI Luca
5 362 PRONZATO Silvio
6 330 POLETTI Stefano
7 348 CANAVERO Stefano
8 353 BELLONI Alberto
9 335 CAPRIOLI Massimo
10 349 DI ROSA Domenico
11 354 TRUCANO Giovanni
12 344 POSLA Sergio
13 355 DE LUCIA Yuri
14 323 MARCUZZI Alessandro
15 341 ROASIO Enzo
16 356 GRANELLI Daniele
17 357 NICOLINI Marco
18 345 REGESTRO Arnaldo
19 325 ZINNA Marzia
20 339 CROCE Simone
21 331 MIGNACCO Enrico
22 346 BIANCO Davide
23 343 GRILLO Gabriele
24 326 GRAZIOTIN Sabrina
25 322 CANALE Alberto
NON PARTITI
327 CARSTENSEN Jan
332 ALBASI Cesare
338 QUAGLIA Mattia
350 VINCI Marco
351 SPADA Marco
NON ARRIVATI
342 GRANA Andrea
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PRO1 - GOLFO DIANESE

PromoSport
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA FINALE
AN NAZ TEAM BICI
CLASICAT SEG
ITA TEAM OLIVETO CUBE
ITA TEAM CICLOTE ORBEA
ITA CENTOXCENTOB MONDRAKER
ITA LIFECYCLEA MDE
ITA  CENTOXCENTOB GT
ITA LIFECYCLEA HAI BIKE
ITA LIFECYCLE A GT
ITA TEAM AXO PRO  SCOTT
ITA ASD SESTRIER GIANT
ITA  ASD SESTRIER SPECIALIZED
CLAS/CAT SEP
ITA  FRM FACTORY LAPIERRE
ITA  ASD SPORTBIK KONA
ITA CENTOXCENTOB MONDRAKER
ITA  TEAM OLIVETO CUBE
ITA
ITA  CICOBIKES-EN MOUNTAIN CHA
ITA READY2RIDE TRANSITION
ITA  A.S.D.ROSASB GIANT
ITA  SPORT BIKE D SANTACRUZ
ITA ASD/ SPORT B LAPIERRE
ITA  TESTE MATTE GIANT
ITA  TEAM FUORI G SPECIALIZED
ITA  TEAM LOCCA MONGOOSE
ITA TEAM BC TIME GIANT
ITA SPEEDY BIKE COMMENCAL
ITA VIGILI DEL F SPECIALIZED
ITA  VIGILI DEL F SPECIALIZED
ITA  TEAM FUORI G LAPIERRE
ITA ASD/ SPORT B KONA
ITA  ASD SESTRIER SPECIALIZED
ITA CICOBIKES-EN IBIS
ITA  ASD SPORTBIK CUBE
ITA NORTHWEST CY MONDRAKER
ITA  SPECIAL TEAM SANTA CRUZ N
ITA  BROOKS KONA CANYON
ITA TEAM AXOPRO  SCOTT
ITA SPECIALIZED
ITA  ASD SESTRIER GIANT
ITA  TRAILBIKE TE KONA
ITA  TRAILBIKET KONA
ITA  NORTHWEST CY MONDRAKER

CL

nuounnunnnnon

NDuOunuounomumounmmnuoumnomnnmnnnunomunnunonon

nunnounuon

EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG

EG

EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

EP

PS

13'24.5
13'44.2
14'37.1
14'45.6
15'33.9
15'44.8
15'46.7
16'10.8
22'54.6

RIT PS4

12'50.5
13'26.8
13'38.0
13'40.0
13'56.3
14'06.5
14'20.0
14'20.8
14'31.4
14'57.6
15'01.0
15'12.4
15'16.8
15'19.5
15'36.8
15'40.0
16'02.7
16'46.2
17'10.4
18'12.5
18'54.2
18'12.3
15'58.1
21'11.5
26'21.9

NP PS4 -
NP PSP -
NP PS4 -
NP PSP -
NP PSP -

RIT PS3 -
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Genova

Cco PEN TOTALE PT

13'24.5600
13'44.2500
14'37.1420
14'45.6360
15'33.9300
15'44.8260
15'46.7240
16'10.8220
22'54.6200

- ANTENNE DI CERVO

12'50.5600
13'26.8500
13'38.0420
13'40.0360
13'56.3300
14'06.5260
14'20.0240
14'20.8220
14'31.4200
14'57.6190
15'01.0180
15'12.4170
15'16.8160
15'19.5150
15'36.8140
15'40.0130
16'02.7128
16'46.2126
17'10.4124
18'12.5122
18'54.2120
20'12.3118
20'58.1116
21'11.5114
30'21.9112

2'00
5'00

4'00

ANTENNE DI CERVO
PROLOGO
ANTENNE DI CERVO
PROLOGO
PROLOGO

SAN ROCCO

CPQ-1.99.GEN/1




